Impact Monitoring for Fish Market Project in Tuen Mun
Air Quality Monitoring: 24-Hour TSP
Month: March 2009

Date Start time | 24-hr TSP (ug/m3)
5-Mar-09 11:40 71
11-Mar-09 11:40 64
17-Mar-09 11:40 85
23-Mar-09 11:50 76
28-Mar-09 11:40 78
Average 75




TSP Level (1 g/m3)

300

250

200

150

100

50

\})
%\\'\%Q

\Y

S S S O \}
DRSO R U VRN O
I M LN L

24-hour TSP Levels

WM

@
rfb\q’\q} (\\q)\q} \‘X\%\q} o> )

W™



